The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 08, 2019 10:16 AM
Contact Information

Name: JOHN DITOMASSO Phone: 4012482655
Address: 17 Peach Blossom Ln
Email: bfisch2@multistate.com Greenville,RI
02828

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Consumer Affairs

Disabilities

Drugs



Financial Institutions

Health Care Affordability

Health Care Plans/Services

Housing

Human Services

Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP

Reported Bills:

H5033

H5116

H5137

H5151 Article 17

H5271

H5296

H5385

H5867



H5909

H5912

H6114

H6219

S0031

SO0031A

50048

S0061

S0094

S0294

S0438

S0439

S0563

S0691A

S0737

S0845A



S0895

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



